
Department Business Unit Email

Technical Support Technical Support tech.support@elevatorcontrols.com

Part Sales Part Sales part.sales@elevatorcontrols.com

Controller Sales Sales sales@elevatorcontrols.com

Human Resources General info@elevatorcontrols.com

Spanish Technical Support Spanish Technical Support tech.support@elevatorcontrols.com

Department Function Contact Title Email Ext.

Cristian Pearson
Technical Support Administrator

cristian.pearson@elevatorcontrols.com 178

Sales Engineering Dan Zuniga Sales Engineering Manager dan.zuniga@vantageelevation.com 188

Application Engineering Phong Trinh Electrical Engineering Manager phong.trinh@vantageelevation.com 167

Scheduling Rahul Narain Scheduling & Planning Coordinator rahul.narain@vantageelevation.com

Technical Support Control Systems Edgar Valentin Technical Support Manager edgar.valentin@elevatorcontrols.com 124

Darren Chan Principal Control Sytems Engineer darren.chan@elevatorcontrols.com 180

Shujath I Ali General Manager shujath.ali@elevatorcontrols.com 153

Sales Operations All Products Steve Randall Director - Sales Operations Steve.Randall@vantageelevation.com 114

CONTACT DIRECTORY

General Inquiries

Telephone Inquiries: 800-829-8106 | 916-428-1708 Email Inquiries

Operator

Press Option

1

2

0

3

4

9

Management Support

Control Systems

Parts

Steve Randall Director - Sales Operations steve.randall@vantageelevation.com 114

Quality & RMA's All Products

Department Leaders

Estimating & Orders

Estimating, Orders & Scheduling

Mayra Cervantes

Technical Support Administrator

mayra.cervantes@vantageelevation.com 106
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